MAYTONI

Kattovalaisin Maytoni Dallas 12 kulta / valkoinen G9
Tuotekoodi 20626

Takuu

Brandi

Kanta
Korkeus
Halkaisija
Paino

Paketin paino
Rungon vari

2 vuotta
Maytoni

G9

200.0mm
600.0mm

2890g

35009

kulta / valkoinen

Rungon materiaali metalli + lasi
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